134 Phenomenex
HP
LC
hyperclone™
H
yp
er
C

BDS C18		 00F-4420-B0		 00F-4420-R0		  —		 00E-4420-D0		 00G-4420-D0		 —		  —		  00F-4420-E0		  00G-4420-E0		 AJ0-4286		  AJ0-4287
	 for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm	 3.2-8.0 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
		  for ID: 2.0-3.0 mm	 3.2-8.0 mm
5 μm Semi-Prep and Preparative Columns (mm)		 SecurityGuard™ Cartridges
	 	 250 x 10	 	 250 x 21.2	 	 10 x 10 mm‡	 	 15 x 21.2 mm**
Phases
ODS (C18)	 I	 00G-4361-N0	 I	 00G-4361-P0		  AJ0-7221	 I	 AJ0-7839
BDS C18		  00G-4420-N0		  00G-4420-P0		  AJ0-7221		  AJ0-7839
See p. 219 for SecurityGuard Cartridge
Holders and Cartridges.
Other dimensions available upon request.
HyperClone™ is a trademark of Phenomenex.Inc.